732191

INGREDIENT / NUTRITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

Description: Item #516 - 20 1b. Bulk Circus Marshmallow Peanut

Flavors (1) Banana
Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Pectin, Artificial Flavor

Color Added (Includes: Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red 40)

NUTRITIONAL FACTS
Serving Size 5 peanuts (40 g)
Servings Per Container About 225
alories 155
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Sodium 0 mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 39g 13%
Sugars 37g S
Protein Og —_—

DE.
Sugar
Corn Syrup

TPC
Yeast & Mold
Coliform

11.81
76.63
19.92

<10
<10
<3

PHYSICAL ANALYSIS
Invert 3.45
Solids 83.10

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

E. Coli <3
Salmonella Negative
STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Marshmallow Peanuts have a shelf life of 10 months from the date of manufacture if stored at a
temperature between 40 and 75 degrees F and at humidity between 50 - 65%
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